I expect the TITAN
CSR® surgical retractor
will significantly
change the future of
trauma and emergency
operations, ultimately
improving patient
outcomes.

VENDORS
SDVOSB PARTNERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
TITAN CSR® Retractor System
TSR-106-100
NSN 6515017174970
10-piece Titanium Set
(Does not include optional TITAN CSR® Blade Accessory Set)
TITAN CSR® Blade Accessory Set [Titanium (T) or Stainless Steel (SS)]
The TITAN CSR® Blade Accessory Set includes Bookwalter®-compatible blades and ratchets to
maximize TITAN CSR® retractor functionality and provide Post-Free™ retroperitoneal exposure.
Available in Radiolucent, Lightweight Titanium (T) and Stainless Steel (SS).
TSR-106-440 (T) or
TSR-106-430 (SS)
Entire SET - TITAN CSR® Blade Accessory Set
(does not include TSR-106-100)
TSR-106-410T or 106-410SS Richardson Blades (2”x 3”) - recommend 4
TSR-106-420T or 106-421SS Malleable Blades (3”x 6”) - recommend 2
TSR-106-400 Stainless Steel Tilt Ratchets - recommend 6
TITAN CSR® Retractor Sterile Containers (Cases)
TSR-106-610 4-inch-high Full Size Sterile Container (includes silver lid)
TSR-106-620 Stainless Steel Wire Basket for 4-inch-high Sterile Container
TSR-106-640 Silicone Mat for Sterile Container
Toll Free: (855) 415-7471  |  Fax: (210) 622-2874
titanretractor.com  |  sales@asrsystemsinc.com
REVOLUTIONIZING SURGICAL RETRACTION™
Balfour TITAN CSR® Retractor TITAN CSR® with Bookwalter®* blades